Return on average tangible equity 18.00% 13.70% 12.50% 13.70% 12.90%

8

Edgar Filing: NBC CAPITAL CORP - Form S-3

Index to Financial Statements 16

Table of Contents

Index to Financial Statements

SUMMARY PRO FORMA CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL DATA

The summary pro forma financial information set forth below gives effect to the following transactions as if they had occurred on January 1,
2005 in the case of the consolidated statements of income data, and December 31, 2005 in the case of consolidated balance sheet data:

� the sale of 2.2 million shares of common stock in this offering; and

� our acquisitions of SunCoast and Seasons.
The pro forma financial information does not purport to be indicative of the operating results or financial position that would have actually
occurred or existed if the transactions had occurred on the dates indicated, nor is it indicative of our future operating results or our financial
position. The pro forma adjustments are based on the information and assumptions available at the date of this prospectus. This pro forma
information does not include any cost savings or revenue enhancements that may be achieved or realized as a result of the SunCoast and
Seasons acquisitions.

For the Year Ended December 31, 2005

NBC
Capital(10)

Equity
Adjustments

(1)(11)(12)

SunCoast

(12)(13)

SunCoast

Adjustments

Seasons

(12)(14)
Seasons

Adjustments
Combined

(12)(15)
(Amounts in thousands, except per share data)

Consolidated Statements of Income
Data:
Interest income $ 73,184 $ 2,335(2) $ 7,036 $ (750)(4) $ 4,413 $ (474)(4) $ 85,744
Interest expense 27,970 �  2,741 �  1,767 �  32,478

Net interest income 45,214 2,335 4,295 (750) 2,646 (474) 53,266
Provision for loan losses 2,128 �  330 �  396 �  2,854
Net interest income after provision for
loan losses 43,086 2,335 3,965 (750) 2,250 (474) 50,412
Noninterest income 19,935 �  107 �  153 �  20,195
Noninterest expenses 44,745 �  2,595 319(5) 2,557 153(5) 50,369
Income tax expense 4,522 893(3) 561 (409)(6) (59) (240)(6) 5,268

Net income $ 13,754 $ 1,442 $ 916 $ (660) $ (95) $ (387) $ 14,970

Per Common Share:
Book value per share at year end $ 14.31 $ 4.50 $ 1.31 $ 0.38 $ 0.61 $ 0.42 $ 16.65
Basic earnings per share 1.68 0.14 0.08 (0.06) (0.01) (0.04) 1.28
Diluted earnings per share 1.68 0.14 0.08 (0.06) (0.01) (0.04) 1.28
Average shares outstanding�basic 8,166 2,200 10,366 807(7) 11,173 515(7) 11,688
Average shares outstanding�diluted 8,182 2,200 10,382 807 11,189 515 11,704

As of the Year Ended December 31, 2005

NBC
Capital(10)

Equity
Adjustments
(1)(11)(12)

SunCoast
(12)(13)

SunCoast

Adjustments
Seasons
(12)(14)

Seasons
Adjustments

Combined
(12)(15)

(Amounts in thousands)
Consolidated Balance Sheet Data:
Total assets $ 1,446,117 $ 46,700 $ 131,924 $ 5,399(16) $ 75,758 $ 5,541(16) $ 1,711,439
Investment securities 442,440 10,223 �  6,510 �  459,173
Loans 860,644 114,171 (113)(17) 64,494 �  1,039,196

Edgar Filing: NBC CAPITAL CORP - Form S-3

Index to Financial Statements 17

Intangibles 39,654 �  �  21,999(8) �  15,441(8) 77,094
Allowance for loan losses (9,312) (1,194) �  (900) �  (11,406)
Deposits 1,121,684 116,835 �  63,892 �  1,302,411
Federal Home Loan Bank advances 95,481 �  �  4,400 �  99,881
Other borrowed funds 60,912 �  �  �  �  60,912
Long-term debentures 37,114 �  �  �  �  37,114
Shareholders� equity 116,984 46,700 14,701 4,255(9) 7,141 4,959(9) 194,740

9

Edgar Filing: NBC CAPITAL CORP - Form S-3

Index to Financial Statements 18

Table of Contents

Index to Financial Statements

(1) We estimate that our net proceeds from the sale of   shares in this offering, after deducting underwriting discounts and other estimated offering expenses
will be approximately $46.7 million (based on an assumed offering size of $50 million and excluding any proceeds from the exercise of the underwriter�s